Log Date
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Log Time
00:00:01

00:05:23
00:10:11

00:13:31

00:18:05
00:23:42
01:00:01

01:04:34
01:09:39
01:14:12
01:19:11

01:22:59
01:30:01

01:35:16
01:38:57
01:43:06
01:47:30
01:53:34
02:00:01

02:03:57
02:08:22
02:12:41

02:17:19
02:21:19
02:30:02
02:35:15
02:39:28
02:43:44
02:48:19
02:52:31

03:00:01

03:03:45
03:08:10
03:13:12
03:17:28
03:22:58

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 03/12/2022 To:

03/12/2022

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Christian City Church Oxforc
Michael Neale

Joel Engle

Surf City Christian Church
Dave Morrow Band
Vineyard-Female

Tim Hughes

Graham Kendrick

Matt Redman

Samuel Lane

Ryan Stevenson

Jarrod Cooper

Parachute Band

New Wine

Deven Berryhill Band
Christian City Church Ryde
Alwyn Wall

David Lyon

Christ For The Nations Institi
Glenn Packiam

Gathering Band

Tengerin Doo

Paradise Community Churct
Jamie Hill

Planetshakers

Generation Unleashed
Resurrection Life Church
Jon & Jennifer Meade
Leeland

Andy Bromley

Youth For The Nations
Heather Clark Band

Noel Richards
Vineyard-Female

Vertical Worship

Gateway Worship

Audio Title

04)Amazes Me
Redeeming Love

3)Wonder Of Your Love

3)Forever I'm Yours

4)Scarlet River

2)Lord I Am Coming

3)God Of Justice

3)To You O Lord

3)God of Our Yesterdays

3)Beautiful

3)I Am Nothing

3)You Are My Refuge

3)Shout

3)None Like You

3)Trust In The Lord

2)Breaks The Dawn

3)Jesus Said

3)We Lift You Up
3)No Higher Name
3)Procession
3)Across The World

4)Worship The King
5)God's Not Dead
3)Our God Is Lord Of All
3)My Portion Is God
3)Yes You Have

2)Be Magnified
3)Jesus Is Lord

3)| Am Longing
2)Open Skies

3)Will You Worship
3)For All You've Done
3)Who Are You
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3)We Fix Our Eyes on You

3)Lord | Receive Your Love

Play Length
05:22.004
04:47.770
03:11.956
04:34.098
05:36.974
02:54.659
04:32.566
05:05.489
04:06.519
04:58.474
03:47.925
04:01.519
05:15.209
03:41.268
03:36.535
04:23.582
06:03.896
03:26.659
03:56.441
04:24.910
03:58.645
04:38.239
03:59.519
05:41.505
05:13.349
04:12.676
04:04.550
04:34.739
04:11.550
04:00.176
03:44.660
04:25.113
04:32.567
04:15.816
05:29.536
03:57.879
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03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022

03:36:08

03:41:31

03:45:40-E
03:49:14-E
03:53:17-E
04:00:00-E
04:04:36-E
04:09:40-E
04:13:57-E
04:17:27-E
04:21:14-E
04:30:00-E
04:33:28-E
04:37:17-E
04:42:22-E
04:47:18-E
04:52:58-E
05:00:00-E
05:04:46-E
05:08:53-E
05:12:54-E
05:17:22-E
05:21:09-E
05:30:00-E
05:34:43-E
05:39:04-E
05:43:08-E
05:47:19-E
05:52:44-E
06:00:00-E
06:06:00-E
06:11:06-E
06:15:44-E
06:21:46-E
06:24:52-E
16:29:30-E
16:33:40-E
16:37:48-E
16:42:36-E
16:48:05-E
16:52:34-E

Casey Corum

Scott Brenner

Sherri Youngward

Kate Spence Wray

Martin Cooper

VBF Worship

Jeremy Riddle

Telecast

Christian City Church Bridge
Dave Dolphin

Vineyard Inland

Chris D'Alfonso

Jeremey Ellis

Lakeview Christian Center
Passion

YFriday

Vineyard UK

Gordon Knapp

Martin Smith

Michael Robert

Nicki Rogers

Chris Martinez

Brooke Fraser Ligertwood
Wayne Sanders

Satellite

Citipointe Church Brisbane
Christy Nockels

Andy Park

Kristene Mueller

Paul Oakley

Andy Bromley

Victory Christian Center Of E
Christian City Church Ryde
Lex Buckley

Grapevine

Louise Fellingham

Kristian Stanfill

Glenn Garrett

Vineyard

Chris Tomlin

Elevation Worship

(:03)Peace

(:03)I Rest In You

The Lord is My Shepherd
Praising In Your House
Hallelujah

You Won't Relent
Sweetly Broken
Beautiful Mystery

| Walk By Faith

Oh, My Friend

All I Need

When | Look

My Salvation Is You
Say It Loud

With Everything

Here

The Lamb Has Conquered
Forever Worthy
Create In Me A Clean Heart
At The Cross

Jesus Your Love

Catch Me I'm Falling
Hosanna

Holy Are You Lord

King of Compassion
God Of The Universe
Song Of The Beautiful
You Are God

Those Who Dream
This Is For You

My Troubled Soul (Praise The
There's A Place

Into Your Presence
Hope

There Is A Promise
God Immortal

Lord Of All

You Shall Overcome
High King Of Heaven

| Lift My Hands

Give Me Faith

05:23.301
03:30.236
03:34.097
04:01.751
03:42.863
04:34.617
05:04.045
03:50.067
03:30.241
03:46.976
05:46.890
03:27.780
03:48.818
04:37.443
04:55.043
05:40.221
03:59.819
04:49.463
04:06.044
03:45.458
04:27.771
03:47.045
05:45.927
04:43.012
04:21.345
03:48.320
04:10.697
05:25.216
04:16.404
05:59.183
04:50.437
04:36.440
06:06.090
03:06.471
02:06.715
04:11.088
04:07.605
04:43.556
05:29.204
04:27.545
05:02.425
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18:28:43-E
18:33:27-E
18:38:42-E
18:43:21-E
18:47:24-E
18:51:50-E
19:00:00-E
19:03:43-E
19:09:03-E
19:13:12-E
19:18:21-E
19:22:58-E
19:29:13-E
19:34:12-E
19:38:58-E
19:43:17-E
19:48:06-E
19:51:35-E
20:00:00-E
20:05:11-E
20:09:50-E
20:13:52-E
20:18:33-E
20:22:31-E
20:29:32-E
20:33:46-E
20:38:32-E
20:43:21-E
20:48:09-E
20:53:40-E
21:00:00-E
21:03:51-E
21:08:00-E
21:12:44-E
21:17:27-E
21:22:00-E
21:29:55-E
21:33:50-E
21:38:10-E
21:43:13-E
21:47:49-E

Soul Survivor

The Father's House
Robert Critchley
Cathy Burton
Spring Harvest
Paul Baloche
Citipointe Church

Abundant Life Ministries (Bre

Marc James

Aaron Logan

Darrel Mansfield
Jamie Owens Collins
The Odes Project

Southside Christian Church

Priscilla Miller
John Andrew Schreiner
Andy Park

Suncoast Christian Outreacr

Paradise
Kingdom Faith Church

Calvary Chapel Spring Valle

Jim Weaver

Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)

Ben Cantelon
Taylor Carpenter
Jesse Shuster
Simon Brading
Shane Horner
Matt Redman

Christian City Church Youth

Christina Falub
Brenton Brown
Dave Miller

Martyn Layzell

Vineyard (San Luis Obispo, |

Re:Zound

Bob Suter
Maranatha Music
Kate Miner

Phil Wickham
Mark Roach

| Stand In Awe
Psalm 8

Jesus Shall Reign
Redeemer

Rock Of Ages
Glorious

Break The Silence
God Is Here

He Reigns

By The Cross
Flow Like A River
We Shall Stand

From The East Unto The Wes

Dear God
Waterfall

You Will Know
Who Is Like You
Salvation
Sovereign

In All The Earth

You Mean Everything To Me

Forever | Will Bow
Invitacion Fountain
Jericho

Chosen

Center Of Our Praise
I'm Alive

Traffic Lights
Facedown

Hallelujah

Like an Avalanche
Like The Angels

You Are My Shelter

As Jesus Walked

Safe In Your Hands
Holy Holy

Arms Of Love

My Soul Finds Rest
Song In My Heart

This Is Amazing Grace
A Thousand Hallelujahs

04:43.244
05:16.180
04:11.005
04:03.118
04:25.799
04:45.939
03:46.586
05:15.892
04:05.924
05:08.348
04:35.997
03:35.693
05:00.630
04:45.577
04:15.517
04:49.142
03:27.436
04:17.875
05:10.687
04:39.645
03:49.277
04:38.940
03:58.362
04:26.545
04:14.000
04:45.966
04:19.456
04:47.551
05:31.316
03:17.876
03:51.410
04:08.857
04:13.597
04:43.366
04:33.132
04:43.823
03:54.709
04:19.808
04:52.465
04:36.420
04:13.509



03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022
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03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022

21:52:03-E
23:00:00-E
23:06:30-E
23:12:42-E
23:16:59-E
23:22:50-E
23:28:51-E
23:34:27-E
23:39:48-E
23:46:10-E

Terri Shamar
Brian Doerksen

Tim Hughes

The King's Centre (Aldersho

Phatfish
Chris Tomlin

Christian City Church Oxforc
Pete Arciniega
Planetshakers

Matt Redman

Child After My Own Heart

Faithful One

At Your Name (Forever)
| Will Come To The Waters (A
Stepping Out

All To Us

I Will Magnify You
You Are Awsome

Burn

Your Love O Lord (Highest)

04:56.767
06:31.043
06:08.914
04:17.102
05:51.204
06:00.741
05:36.088
05:17.211
06:21.950
05:51.807



