CSN Daily Playlog

From: 03/12/2022 To: 03/12/2022

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
03/12/2022	00:00:01	Christian City Church Oxford	(:04)Amazes Me	05:22.004
03/12/2022	00:05:23	Michael Neale	(:02)Redeeming Love	04:47.770
03/12/2022	00:10:11	Joel Engle	(:03)Wonder Of Your Love	03:11.956
03/12/2022	00:13:31	Surf City Christian Church	(:03)Forever I'm Yours	04:34.098
03/12/2022	00:18:05	Dave Morrow Band	(:04)Scarlet River	05:36.974
03/12/2022	00:23:42	Vineyard-Female	(:02)Lord I Am Coming	02:54.659
03/12/2022	01:00:01	Tim Hughes	(:03)God Of Justice	04:32.566
03/12/2022	01:04:34	Graham Kendrick	(:03)To You O Lord	05:05.489
03/12/2022	01:09:39	Matt Redman	(:03)God of Our Yesterdays	04:06.519
03/12/2022	01:14:12	Samuel Lane	(:03)Beautiful	04:58.474
03/12/2022	01:19:11	Ryan Stevenson	(:03)I Am Nothing	03:47.925
03/12/2022	01:22:59	Jarrod Cooper	(:03)You Are My Refuge	04:01.519
03/12/2022	01:30:01	Parachute Band	(:03)Shout	05:15.209
03/12/2022	01:35:16	New Wine	(:03)None Like You	03:41.268
03/12/2022	01:38:57	Deven Berryhill Band	(:03)Trust In The Lord	03:36.535
03/12/2022	01:43:06	Christian City Church Ryde	(:02)Breaks The Dawn	04:23.582
03/12/2022	01:47:30	Alwyn Wall	(:03)Jesus Said	06:03.896
03/12/2022	01:53:34	David Lyon	(:03)We Fix Our Eyes on You	03:26.659
03/12/2022	02:00:01	Christ For The Nations Institu	(:01)You Are Holy	03:56.441
03/12/2022	02:03:57	Glenn Packiam	(:03)We Lift You Up	04:24.910
03/12/2022	02:08:22	Gathering Band	(:03)No Higher Name	03:58.645
03/12/2022	02:12:41	Tengerin Doo	(:03)Procession	04:38.239
03/12/2022	02:17:19	Paradise Community Church	(:03)Across The World	03:59.519
03/12/2022	02:21:19	Jamie Hill	(:03)Lord I Receive Your Love	05:41.505
03/12/2022	02:30:02	Planetshakers	(:04)Worship The King	05:13.349
03/12/2022	02:35:15	Generation Unleashed	(:05)God's Not Dead	04:12.676
03/12/2022	02:39:28	Resurrection Life Church	(:03)Our God Is Lord Of All	04:04.550
03/12/2022	02:43:44	Jon & Jennifer Meade	(:03)My Portion Is God	04:34.739
03/12/2022	02:48:19	Leeland	(:03)Yes You Have	04:11.550
03/12/2022	02:52:31	Andy Bromley	(:02)Be Magnified	04:00.176
03/12/2022	03:00:01	Youth For The Nations	(:03)Jesus Is Lord	03:44.660
03/12/2022	03:03:45	Heather Clark Band	(:03)I Am Longing	04:25.113
03/12/2022	03:08:10	Noel Richards	(:02)Open Skies	04:32.567
03/12/2022	03:13:12	Vineyard-Female	(:03)Will You Worship	04:15.816
03/12/2022	03:17:28	Vertical Worship	(:03)For All You've Done	05:29.536
03/12/2022	03:22:58	Gateway Worship	(:03)Who Are You	03:57.879

03/12/2022	03:36:08	Casey Corum	(:03)Peace	05:23.301
03/12/2022	03:41:31	Scott Brenner	(:03)I Rest In You	03:30.236
03/12/2022	03:45:40-E	Sherri Youngward	The Lord is My Shepherd	03:34.097
03/12/2022	03:49:14-E	Kate Spence Wray	Praising In Your House	04:01.751
03/12/2022	03:53:17-E	Martin Cooper	Hallelujah	03:42.863
03/12/2022	04:00:00-E	VBF Worship	You Won't Relent	04:34.617
03/12/2022	04:04:36-E	Jeremy Riddle	Sweetly Broken	05:04.045
03/12/2022	04:09:40-E	Telecast	Beautiful Mystery	03:50.067
03/12/2022	04:13:57-E	Christian City Church Bridge	I Walk By Faith	03:30.241
03/12/2022	04:17:27-E	Dave Dolphin	Oh, My Friend	03:46.976
03/12/2022	04:21:14-E	Vineyard Inland	All I Need	05:46.890
03/12/2022	04:30:00-E	Chris D'Alfonso	When I Look	03:27.780
03/12/2022	04:33:28-E	Jeremey Ellis	My Salvation Is You	03:48.818
03/12/2022	04:37:17-E	Lakeview Christian Center	Say It Loud	04:37.443
03/12/2022	04:42:22-E	Passion	With Everything	04:55.043
03/12/2022	04:47:18-E	YFriday	Here	05:40.221
03/12/2022	04:52:58-E	Vineyard UK	The Lamb Has Conquered	03:59.819
03/12/2022	05:00:00-E	Gordon Knapp	Forever Worthy	04:49.463
03/12/2022	05:04:46-E	Martin Smith	Create In Me A Clean Heart	04:06.044
03/12/2022	05:08:53-E	Michael Robert	At The Cross	03:45.458
03/12/2022	05:12:54-E	Nicki Rogers	Jesus Your Love	04:27.771
03/12/2022	05:17:22-E	Chris Martinez	Catch Me I'm Falling	03:47.045
03/12/2022	05:21:09-E	Brooke Fraser Ligertwood	Hosanna	05:45.927
03/12/2022	05:30:00-E	Wayne Sanders	Holy Are You Lord	04:43.012
03/12/2022	05:34:43-E	Satellite	King of Compassion	04:21.345
03/12/2022	05:39:04-E	Citipointe Church Brisbane	God Of The Universe	03:48.320
03/12/2022	05:43:08-E	Christy Nockels	Song Of The Beautiful	04:10.697
03/12/2022	05:47:19-E	Andy Park	You Are God	05:25.216
03/12/2022	05:52:44-E	Kristene Mueller	Those Who Dream	04:16.404
03/12/2022	06:00:00-E	Paul Oakley	This Is For You	05:59.183
03/12/2022	06:06:00-E	Andy Bromley	My Troubled Soul (Praise The	04:50.437
03/12/2022	06:11:06-E	Victory Christian Center Of E	There's A Place	04:36.440
03/12/2022	06:15:44-E	Christian City Church Ryde	Into Your Presence	06:06.090
03/12/2022	06:21:46-E	Lex Buckley	Норе	03:06.471
03/12/2022	06:24:52-E	Grapevine	There Is A Promise	02:06.715
03/12/2022	16:29:30-E	Louise Fellingham	God Immortal	04:11.088
03/12/2022	16:33:40-E	Kristian Stanfill	Lord Of All	04:07.605
03/12/2022	16:37:48-E	Glenn Garrett	You Shall Overcome	04:43.556
03/12/2022	16:42:36-E	Vineyard	High King Of Heaven	05:29.204
03/12/2022	16:48:05-E	Chris Tomlin	I Lift My Hands	04:27.545
03/12/2022	16:52:34-E	Elevation Worship	Give Me Faith	05:02.425
—				- -

03/12/2022	18:28:43-E	Soul Survivor	I Stand In Awe	04:43.244
03/12/2022	18:33:27-E	The Father's House	Psalm 8	05:16.180
03/12/2022	18:38:42-E	Robert Critchley	Jesus Shall Reign	04:11.005
03/12/2022	18:43:21-E	Cathy Burton	Redeemer	04:03.118
03/12/2022	18:47:24-E	Spring Harvest	Rock Of Ages	04:25.799
03/12/2022	18:51:50-E	Paul Baloche	Glorious	04:45.939
03/12/2022	19:00:00-E	Citipointe Church	Break The Silence	03:46.586
03/12/2022	19:03:43-E	Abundant Life Ministries (Bra	God Is Here	05:15.892
03/12/2022	19:09:03-E	Marc James	He Reigns	04:05.924
03/12/2022	19:13:12-E	Aaron Logan	By The Cross	05:08.348
03/12/2022	19:18:21-E	Darrel Mansfield	Flow Like A River	04:35.997
03/12/2022	19:22:58-E	Jamie Owens Collins	We Shall Stand	03:35.693
03/12/2022	19:29:13-E	The Odes Project	From The East Unto The Wes	05:00.630
03/12/2022	19:34:12-E	Southside Christian Church	Dear God	04:45.577
03/12/2022	19:38:58-E	Priscilla Miller	Waterfall	04:15.517
03/12/2022	19:43:17-E	John Andrew Schreiner	You Will Know	04:49.142
03/12/2022	19:48:06-E	Andy Park	Who Is Like You	03:27.436
03/12/2022	19:51:35-E	Suncoast Christian Outreach	Salvation	04:17.875
03/12/2022	20:00:00-E	Paradise	Sovereign	05:10.687
03/12/2022	20:05:11-E	Kingdom Faith Church	In All The Earth	04:39.645
03/12/2022	20:09:50-E	Calvary Chapel Spring Valle	You Mean Everything To Me	03:49.277
03/12/2022	20:13:52-E	Jim Weaver	Forever I Will Bow	04:38.940
03/12/2022	20:18:33-E	Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)	Invitacion Fountain	03:58.362
03/12/2022	20:22:31-E	Ben Cantelon	Jericho	04:26.545
03/12/2022	20:29:32-E	Taylor Carpenter	Chosen	04:14.000
03/12/2022	20:33:46-E	Jesse Shuster	Center Of Our Praise	04:45.966
03/12/2022	20:38:32-E	Simon Brading	I'm Alive	04:19.456
03/12/2022	20:43:21-E	Shane Horner	Traffic Lights	04:47.551
03/12/2022	20:48:09-E	Matt Redman	Facedown	05:31.316
03/12/2022	20:53:40-E	Christian City Church Youth	Hallelujah	03:17.876
03/12/2022	21:00:00-E	Christina Falub	Like an Avalanche	03:51.410
03/12/2022	21:03:51-E	Brenton Brown	Like The Angels	04:08.857
03/12/2022	21:08:00-E	Dave Miller	You Are My Shelter	04:13.597
03/12/2022	21:12:44-E	Martyn Layzell	As Jesus Walked	04:43.366
03/12/2022	21:17:27-E	Vineyard (San Luis Obispo, (Safe In Your Hands	04:33.132
03/12/2022	21:22:00-E	Re:Zound	Holy Holy	04:43.823
03/12/2022	21:29:55-E	Bob Suter	Arms Of Love	03:54.709
03/12/2022	21:33:50-E	Maranatha Music	My Soul Finds Rest	04:19.808
03/12/2022	21:38:10-E	Kate Miner	Song In My Heart	04:52.465
03/12/2022	21:43:13-E	Phil Wickham	This Is Amazing Grace	04:36.420
03/12/2022	21:47:49-E	Mark Roach	A Thousand Hallelujahs	04:13.509

03/12/2022	21:52:03-E	Terri Shamar	Child After My Own Heart	04:56.767
03/12/2022	23:00:00-E	Brian Doerksen	Faithful One	06:31.043
03/12/2022	23:06:30-E	Tim Hughes	At Your Name (Forever)	06:08.914
03/12/2022	23:12:42-E	The King's Centre (Aldersho	I Will Come To The Waters (A	04:17.102
03/12/2022	23:16:59-E	Phatfish	Stepping Out	05:51.204
03/12/2022	23:22:50-E	Chris Tomlin	All To Us	06:00.741
03/12/2022	23:28:51-E	Christian City Church Oxford	I Will Magnify You	05:36.088
03/12/2022	23:34:27-E	Pete Arciniega	You Are Awsome	05:17.211
03/12/2022	23:39:48-E	Planetshakers	Burn	06:21.950
03/12/2022	23:46:10-E	Matt Redman	Your Love O Lord (Highest)	05:51.807